
 

 

 

 

GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 

MINISTRY OF RAILWAYS 

 

LOK SABHA 

UNSTARRED QUESTION No. 1796 

TO BE ANSWERED ON 08.12.2021 

 

RAIL ARCADE 

 

1796.  SHRI D.K. SURESH:  

   SHRIMATI SUMALATHA AMBAREESH: 

Will the Minister of RAILWAYS be pleased to state: 

(a) whether the Government has proposed for setting up of ‘Rail 

Arcade’ at KSR Bengaluru Railway Station;  

(b) if so, the details thereof;  
 

(c) the objectives of the proposed Rail Arcade project; and 

(d) the time by when it is likely to be set up? 

 

ANSWER 

MINISTER OF RAILWAYS, COMMUNICATIONS AND 

ELECTRONICS & INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

(SHRI ASHWINI VAISHNAW) 

 

(a): There is no proposal to set up ‘Rail Arcade’ at KSR 

Bengaluru Railway Station. 

(b) to (d):   Do not arise. 

 

***** 

 


